
IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Tranemo IBK P-
08/09

2025-11-
08

16:
30

Alvin Albin Noah S

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Wårgårda IBK 
P10/11 (1)

2025-11-
15

11:
00

Hjelmaeus Hasselström Hampus

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Fagerhult Habo IBK 
Ungdom P09/10

2025-11-
29

17:
00

Oscar William Noa L

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Fröjereds IBF P08-09 2025-12-
12

19:
00

Olle Arvid Ludvig

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Borås IBF P08-10 2026-01-
11

17:
30

Alvin Albin Noah S

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Wårgårda IBK 
P10/11 (1)

2026-02-
07

15:
00

Hjelmaeus Hasselström Hampus

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Fritsla IF P 08-10 
(P16)

2026-02-
28

13:
00

Oscar William Noa L

IBK 
Lidköping 
P09

Fritsla IF P 08-10 
(P16)

Inget 
datum 
än x x x


